6th International Scientific Spring - 2014

List of Participants in Plasma Physics ( PIP )

Sr. # | Full Name Institute/Org Presentation | E-mail City
1 Muhammad Asim The Islamia University of Poster asi999@yahoo.com Bahawalpur
Shahzad Bahawalpur

2 Hassan Siddique BZU Multan Participant hassanlphysics@gmail.com Bhimber

3 Adnan Saeed Department of Physics, Gomal | Participant phyadi@gmail.com Dera Ismail
University, D.I. Khan Khan

4 Mahwish Saeed Department of Physics, Gomal | Participant mahvish.saeed1990@gmail.com Dera Ismail
University, D.I. Khan Khan

5 Saadat Khan Department of Physics, Gomal | Participant saadatmlz@yahoo.com Dera Ismail
University, D.I. Khan Khan

6 Aamir Shahzad GC University, Faisalabad Poster aamirshahzad_8@hotmail.com Faisalabad

7 Abdur Rasheed GC University, Faisalabad Participant akasharasheed@gmail.com Faisalabad

8 Yasir Jamil University of Agriculture Participant yasirjamil@yahoo.com Faisalabad
Faisalabad, Pakistan

9 Afsar Bano University of Agriculture, Poster banoafsar@gmail.com Faisalabad
Faisalabad, Pakistan

10 Hira Nasim University of Agriculture, Participant hiranasim510@gmail.com Faisalabad
Faisalabad

11 Javaria Batool GC, University, Faisalabad Participant javariabatoolpk@gmail.com Faisalabad

12 Muhammad Raza GC University Lahore Participant mrazaahmad@gmail.com Faisalabad

Ahmad

13 Shaheen Akhter GC University, Faisalabad Participant shaheenphy@gmail.com Faisalabad

14 Tahira Ahmed UAF Faisalabad Participant syedatahira25@yahoo.com Faisalabad

15 Alif Din PINSTECH/PAEC Participant alifdin72@yahoo.com Islamabad

16 Haseeb Hasnain PINSTECH Participant haseeb@pinstech.org.pk Islamabad

17 Majid Khan QAU Islamabad Participant majid_k665@yahoo.com Islamabad

18 Muhammad Kamran CIIT, Islamabad Participant Islamabad

kamrankhattak@comsats.edu.pk

19 Nadia Imtiaz PINSTECH Speaker nhussain@ualberta.ca Islamabad

20 Qaisar Mukhtar National Center for Physics Speaker gmphy99@gmail.com Islamabad

21 Sami-ul-Haq National Institute of Lasers Poster sami_ulhaq2002@yahoo.com Islamabad
and Optronics (NILOP)

22 Shahzad Mahmood PINSTECH Speaker shahzadm100@gmail.com Islamabad



mailto:kamrankhattak@comsats.edu.pk

6th International Scientific Spring - 2014

List of Participants in Plasma Physics ( PIP )

23 Syed Salman Hussain | II University, Islamabad Participant salman.hussain@iiu.edu.pk Islamabad
24
Qamar ul Haque PINSTECH Participant gamar_haque@hotmail.com Islamabad
25 Shafgat Hussain
Shah PINSTECH Participant shafgatshah@gmail.com Islamabad
26 Akhtar Hussain PINSTECH Participant Islamabad
27
Rizwan Ahmed NCP, Islamabad Participant riz.phy@gmail.com Islamabad
28 Ali Nadeem National Institute of Lasers Participant
and Optronics (NILOP), PAEC drali_nadeem@yahoo.com Islamabad
29 Ashfaqg Ahmad Bhatti PINSTECH, PAEC Participant asfagb@gmail.com Islamabad
30 Ayyaz Mehmood QAU Islamabad Participant ayyaz_gau@yahoo.com Islamabad
31 Hira Shakeel Pakistan Institute of Poster hira_shakeel2013@yahoo.com Islamabad
Engineering and Applied
Sciences (PIEAS)
32 Ijaz Ahmed Bokhari Islamabad Model College for Poster aijazbokhari@gmail.com Islamabad
Boys, Islamabad
33 Kashif Arshad PIEAS, Islamabad. Poster kashif.arshad.butt@gmail.com Islamabad
34 Muhammad Naeem Quaid-i-Azam University, Participant naeem.plasma@gmail.com Islamabad
Islamabad
35 Muhammad Safeer PINSTECH, P. O. Nilore, Participant safeersadigl@gmail.com Islamabad
Pakistan.
36 Muhammad Umar ITIU, Islamabad Participant ufbajwa@yahoo.com Islamabad
Farooq
37 Naseem Akhtar PINSTECH Participant naseem_gau@yahoo.com Islamabad
38 Shahab Sarwar PIEAS Participant shahabphy@gmail.com Islamabad
39 Sunia Hassan NCP, Islamabad Participant sunia.hassan@gmail.com Islamabad
40 Syed Shaukat Ali PINSTECH Participant shaukatshan@gmail.com Islamabad
Bukhari
41 Zahid Igbal Qauid-i-Azam University Participant zikhattak@yahoo.com Islamabad
Islamabad
42 Farman Ullah Quaid-i-Azam University, Participant farman.physics@gmail.com Islamabad
Islamabad
43 Hafeez ur Rehman PINSTECH Participant hafeezr@gmail.com Islamabad
44 Komal Mushtaq IIU ISLAMABAD Participant komalmushtagawan@gmail.com Islamabad
45 Siraj Muhammad Quaid-i-Azam University, Participant siraj.mahsud2000@yahoo.com Islamabad
Islamabad
46 Zeba Noureen Quaid-i-Azam University, Participant zebanoureen@yahoo.com Islamabad

Islamabad



mailto:qamar_haque@hotmail.com
mailto:riz.phy@gmail.com
mailto:drali_nadeem@yahoo.com

6th International Scientific Spring - 2014

List of Participants in Plasma Physics ( PIP )

47 Asghar Ali IIU, Islamabad Participant asgharaligujar@gmail.com Islamabad
48 NCP, Islamabad Speaker Islamabad
Hamid Saleem hamid.saleem@ncp.edu.pk
49 NCP, Islamabad Speaker Islamabad
Aslam Baig aslam.baig@ncp.edu.pk
50 Shahid Ali NCP, Islamabad Speaker Islamabad
shahid.ali@ncp.edu.pk
51 Shabbir Ahmad Khan | NCP, Islamabad Participant Islamabad
sakhan@ncp.edu.pk
52 Mohsin Siddiq NCP, Islamabad Speaker Islamabad
mohsin_pu@yahoo.com
53 Ahsan Zeb NCP, Islamabad Participant Islamabad
ahsan.zeb@ncp.edu.pk
54 Ishtiag Ahmad NCP, Islamabad Participant Islamabad
ishtiag.ahmed@ncp.edu.pk
55 Wagas Masood NCP, Islamabad Speaker Islamabad
wagasmas@gmail.com
56 Ali Ahmad NCP, Islamabad Speaker Islamabad
ali.ahmad@ncp.edu.pk
57 Nazia Batool NCP, Islamabad Speaker Islamabad
nazia.batool@ncp.edu.pk
58 Rabia Jehangir NCP, Islamabad Participant Islamabad
rabia.jahangir@ncp.edu.pk
59 Ambreen Uzair NCP, Islamabad Participant Islamabad
ambreen.uzair@ncp.edu.pk
60 Usman Saeed NCP, Islamabad Participant Islamabad
usman.saeed@ncp.edu.pk
61 Ammara Shafiq NCP, Islamabad Participant Islamabad
ammara.shafig@ncp.edu.pk
62 Ghulam Murtaza QAU, Islamabad Speaker Islamabad
murtaza_gcu@yahoo.com
63 Muhammad QAU, Islamabad Speaker Islamabad
Zakaullah mzakaullah@gauedupk
64 Arshad Majeed Mirza Speaker Islamabad
QAU, Islamabad a_m_mirza@yahoo.com
65 Aman ur Rehman Speaker Islamabad
PIEAS, Islamabad. amansadig@gmail.com
66 Asad Majeed Participant Islamabad
PIEAS, Islamabad. asad.majid@pieas.edu.pk
67 Riaz Khan Participant Islamabad
NTFP, Islamabad khan.riaz.pk@gmail.com
68 Zahoor Ahmad Participant Islamabad
NTFP, Islamabad zahoor_a@yahoo.com
69 Farah Deeba Participant Islamabad
NTFP, Islamabad
70 Javed Igbal Participant Islamabad
QAU, Islamabad javedkigbl@gmail.com
71 Sarfaraz Ahmad Participant Islamabad
NTFP, Islamabad
72 Nek Muhammed Institute of Physics, University | Participant neksheikh@yahoo.com Jamshoro,
Shaikh of Sindh, Jamshoro, Pakistan. Sindh
73 Fida Younus Khattak Speaker Kohat
KUST, Kohat fida_k@hotmail.com
74 Muhammad Jamil COMSATS Lahore Participant jamil.gcu@gmail.com Lahore
75 Muhammad Nouman GC University, Lahore Speaker nouman_sarwar@yahoo.com Lahore

Sarwar Qureshi



mailto:asgharaligujar@gmail.com
mailto:hamid.saleem@ncp.edu.pk
mailto:aslam.baig@ncp.edu.pk
mailto:shahid.ali@ncp.edu.pk
mailto:sakhan@ncp.edu.pk
mailto:mohsin_pu@yahoo.com
mailto:ahsan.zeb@ncp.edu.pk
mailto:ishtiaq.ahmed@ncp.edu.pk
mailto:waqasmas@gmail.com
mailto:ali.ahmad@ncp.edu.pk
mailto:nazia.batool@ncp.edu.pk
mailto:rabia.jahangir@ncp.edu.pk
mailto:ambreen.uzair@ncp.edu.pk
mailto:usman.saeed@ncp.edu.pk
mailto:murtaza_gcu@yahoo.com
mailto:mzakaullah@qauedupk
mailto:a_m_mirza@yahoo.com
mailto:amansadiq@gmail.com
mailto:asad.majid@pieas.edu.pk
mailto:khan.riaz.pk@gmail.com
mailto:zahoor_a@yahoo.com
mailto:javedkiqbl@gmail.com

6th International Scientific Spring - 2014

List of Participants in Plasma Physics ( PIP )

76 Muhammad Shahid Department of Physics Speaker shahidrafig@uet.edu.pk Lahore
Rafique University of Engineering and
Technology, Lahore
77 Shazia Bashir GC University Lahore Participant shaziabashir@gcu.edu.pk Lahore
78 Uzma Ikhlaq GC University, Lahore Poster uzmaikhlag@hotmail.com Lahore
79 Zahida Ehsan COMSATS Lahore Speaker ehsan.zahida@gmail.com Lahore
80 Zeba Israr GC University Lahore Participant zeba_gcu@yahoo.com Lahore
81 Zubia Kiran GC University, Lahore Participant zubia_kiran786@yahoo.com Lahore
82
Ijaz Ahmad Khan GC University Faisalabad Poster ejaz_phd@yahoo.com Lahore
83 Hamid Latif FC College, Lahore Participant h4hamidlatif@yahoo.com Lahore
84
Sadia Zaheer FC College, Lahore Participant sadia_568@yahoo.com Lahore
85 Ali Hussnain GC University, Lahore Participant ah.shahl14@gmail.com Lahore
86 Arroj Ahmad Khan Comsats Institute of Participant arujkh@yahoo.com Lahore
Information Technology,
Lahore
87 Azhar Hussain GC University Lahore Poster ah_gcu@yahoo.com Lahore
88 Hafsa Naim GC University, Lahore Participant roohi_phy@yahoo.com Lahore
89 Khalig Mahmood GC University Lahore Poster abdulkhalig_75@hotmail.com Lahore
90 Khizra Abbas GC University Lahore Poster khizra_11@hotmail.com Lahore
91 Laila Zafar Kahlon GC University Lahore Participant lailakahlon192@gmail.com Lahore
92 Mahreen Akram GC University Lahore Poster mahrakram@gmail.com Lahore
93 Muhammad Hassan Centre for Advanced Studies Poster hassan_pioneer@live.com Lahore
Igbal in Physics, GC University,
Lahore
94 Muhammad Shahid GC University Lahore Poster shahidravian@yahoo.com Lahore
95 Naila Noreen GC University Lahore Poster nailanoreen@ymail.com Lahore
96 Sabeen Arshad GC University Lahore Poster sabeen_arshadl@yahoo.com Lahore
97 Saman Igbal UET Lahore Participant saman.khan343@gmail.com Lahore
98 Sundas Saeed GC University Lahore Participant sundas410@gmail.com Lahore
99 Umme-i-Kalsoom GC University Lahore Poster ummikalsoom14@gmail.com Lahore
100 Zafar Igbal G C University Lahore Poster abbasiravian@yahoo.com Lahore



mailto:ejaz_phd@yahoo.com
mailto:h4hamidlatif@yahoo.com
mailto:sadia_568@yahoo.com

101

6th International Scientific Spring - 2014

List of Participants in Plasma Physics ( PIP )

Muhammad Fraz

GC University Lahore

Bashir Speaker frazbashir@yahoo.com Lahore
102 Hassan A. Shah Speaker Lahore
FC College, Lahore hashah.gcl@gmail.com
103 Monas Shahzad Participant Lahore
FC College, Lahore monasshahzad@fccollege.edu.pk
104 Asad Ullah Poster Lahore
GC University, Lahore asadullahdawood_gcu@yahoo.com
105 Arooj Khalid Hussain Lahore
GC University, Lahore Participant aroojkhalidhussain@yahoo.com
106 Khalid Hussain Shah GC University Lahore Participant Lahore
107 Rabia Moeen GC University Lahore Participant rabia_khalid79@hotmail.com Lahore
108 Syeda Hira Naqvi Government College Participant hira718@gmail.com Lahore
University, Lahore, Pakistan
109 Sumbul Sehar GC University Lahore Participant ssfawa3@hotmail.com Lahore
110 Madiha Masood GC University Lahore Participant madiha.makhdoom@hotmail.com Lahore
Makhdoom
111 Abdul Mannan Government College Participant abdulmannan87@hotmail.com Lahore
Majeed University Lahore
112 Farhan Shabbir Centre of Excellence in Solid Participant farhanshabbirl3@gmail.com Lahore
Ahmad State Physics , Punjab
University
113 Muhammad Ayaz Institute of Physics and Participant ayaz97@ymail.com Mardan
Tabassum Electronics, University of
Peshawar
114 Mushtag Ahmad Speaker Mardan
AWK Mardan
115 Shahab Ahmed University of AJ&K Participant shahab_ajk47@yahoo.com Muzaffarabad
Abbasi
116 Syed Shujaht AJK University, Muzaffarabad Participant shujaht_physics@yahoo.com Muzaffarabad
Hussain Bukhari
117 Anisa Qamar Institute of Physics & Participant anisagamar@gmail.com Peshawar
Electronics, University of
Peshawar
118 Ata ur Rahman Institute of Physics and Poster ata797@yahoo.com Peshawar
Electronics, University of
Peshawar
119 Muhammad Adnan Institute of Physics & Poster adnan_physiks@yahoo.com Peshawar
Electronics, University of
Peshawar
120 Zakir Ullah Institute of Physics & Participant riizts@gmail.com Peshawar
Electronics, University of
Peshawar
121 Niaz Wali Physics and Electronics Participant niaz.physics@gmail.com Peshawar
University of Peshawar
122 Hamdullah Khan Balochistan University of Poster hamdullah_khan@yahoo.com Quetta

Tareen

Information Technology,
Engineering and Management
Sciences, Quetta.



mailto:frazbashir@yahoo.com
mailto:hashah.gcl@gmail.com
mailto:madiha.makhdoom@hotmail.com

6th International Scientific Spring - 2014

List of Participants in Plasma Physics ( PIP )

123 Muhammad Hanif MCS (NUST), Rawalpindi Participant drhanif-mcs@nust.edu.pk Rawalpindi
124 Abid Ali Abid FUUAST Islamabad Poster abidaliabid1@hotmail.com Rawalpindi
Muhammad Farooq UMT Sialkot Participant mfuplasma@yahoo.com Sialkot
Umar
125
Muhammad Abrar Hazara University, Mansehra Participant abrar@hu.edu.pk Mansehra

126




